
 

Thames Valley Practitioner Development Scheme Timetable 2023 

Event 
 

2023 Cohort Dates Time  

INDUCTION Wednesday 18 January  
 

MS Teams 9.30-15.00 

Homework for PDG 1 to be 
submitted 

Wednesday 22 February   

Portfolio Development Group 1 
(PDG) 

Thursday 02 March  09.30-15.30  Chancellor 
Court, South Business Park, 
Oxford, OX4 2GX 

Masterclass 1 Tuesday 24 January 
 

Zoom 9.30-12.30 

Masterclass 2 Tuesday 07 February  Zoom 9.30-12.30 

Masterclass 3  
 

Thursday 23 February Zoom 9.30-12.30 

Masterclass 4 Tuesday 28 February  Zoom 9.30-12.30 

Masterclass 5 Tuesday 14 March Zoom 9.30-12.30 

Masterclass 6 Tuesday 21 March  Zoom 9.30-12.30 

Draft of 1st commentary to be 
submitted for feedback  

Wednesday 12 April 

PDG 2 
 

Thursday 20 April   MS Teams 9.30-15.00 

Submit Commentary 1  Thursday 11 May 
 

Submission of Paperwork for 
Interim Review Panel 

Monday 19 June   

Release of assessment  
for Commentary 1 

Tuesday  20 June   

Interim Review Panel Wednesday 28 June  
 

MS Teams (time slots to be 
announced) 

Draft of Commentary 2 to be 
submitted for feedback 

Monday 03 July 

PDG 3 
 

Tuesday 11 July  9.30-15.00  
MS Teams 9.30-15.00 

Submit Commentary 2 Wednesday 09 August 
 

Follow up review panel 
(if needed) 

Tuesday 19 September 
 

Ms Teams 10:30 – 11:30 
 

Draft of Commentary 3 to be 
submitted for feedback 

Thursday 05 October  

PDG 4 
 

Thursday 12 October 09.30-15.30  Chancellor 
Court, South Business Park, 
Oxford, OX4 2GX  

Submit Commentary 3 
 

Thursday 02 November 

Deadline for submission of 
Portfolio 

Friday 15 December by 12 noon 

Verification Panel Tuesday 6th February 2024 MS Teams  



 

 

 

 


